
ADDRESS::

IRON HORSE BICYCLES
1699 CHURCH ST. HOLBROOK, NY
11741 USA

PHONE::

1.800.645.5477

WEB::

FOR MORE INFO VISIT US AT
IRONHORSEBIKES.COM

IRONHORSE
2007

FRAMEASSEMBLY

MKIII
2007

KPL07

H-P22,6061-T6

15xL20

M5x0.8xL22

8xL25,2-M5x0.8,7075-T6

14.98xL79.5,M6x1.0xL20

6903-2RS MAX-E

29.5x17,7075-T6

7075-T6

28x24,M8x1.25

608 2RS

21.5x8xt2.5,6061-T6

M8x1.25x24L,§˙16mm

14.98xM6x1.0x67.5L

6902 2RS

27.5x12.6x6.4xt3.6

M6x1.0xL16

M6x1.0xL20

7.98xM5x0.8xL65.5

28-8261-6

28-9211-1

28-8307-1

28-8307-3

28-5012-4-L

28-8261-A

28-8261-4

28-4064-0

28-3025-0

50x31.5x13,8/M6x1.0

28-5013-K

28-8307-6

28-8307-0

28-9187-F

28-8261-8

28-5013-L

28-5027-0

28-9187-3

28-8261-9

28-9139-0-L

28-8261-5

28-8307-5

28-8307-4

28-8307-2

28-8307-7

M6x1.0x1228-9120-8-L

6902 2RS MAX-E28-9211-0

28x24,M8x1.25

11PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

2PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

2PC/•x

1PC/•x

2PC/•x

2PC/•x

2PC/•x

1PC/•x

2PC/•x

4PC/•x

6PC/•x

2PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

1PC/•x

2PC/•x

2PC/•x

1PC/•x

29.5x17,7075-T6

12.2x10x67.5L

M6x1.0xL17

25

24

23
22

21

8

20

19

16

18

17

14

15

13

12

4

7

5

3

2

1

# PART # DESCRIPTION PIECES

6

9

11

10

26

974-0233X1 974-0234X1

973-0233X1 977-0078X2

971-0200X1 681-081256-15X1

976-0246X1

681-050806-09X2 971-0202X2

973-0332X1 977-0079X2

681-0812514-21X2 971-0205X2

977-0076X2

973-0253X2

977-0075X2

976-0245X1

974-0234X1 974-0233X1

961-0024X1 681-061006-15X2

999-0034X4

974-0170X2

1

2

3

4

5

6

977-0076

971-0205

681-0812514-21

681-0812514-21

971-0205

977-0076

977-0075

977-0075

973-0253

973-0233

681-081256-15

971-0200

977-0078

977-0078

97
4-

02
33

977-0079

971-0202

681-050806-09

971-0202

681-050806-09

976-0245

973-0253

97
4-

02
34

97
3-

03
32

977-0079

961-0024

974-0233
974-0234

681-061006-15
681-061006-15

59,3

M20*1.0

ÿ15


